General information about company

Scrip code 532771

NSE Symbol JHS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE544H01014

Name of the company

JHS SVENDGAARD LABORATORIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.53
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.84
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.7




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u, underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€9 | shareholder | shareholders | P2 P paid=up ying 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

an (I . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egry | ° (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 4 27407988 27407988 42.23 27407988 27407988 | 42.23
Group

(B) Public 24304 37492477 37492477 57.77 37492477 37492477 |57.77
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(c1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 24308 64900465 64900465 100 64900465 64900465 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of Slhggezd or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | P o o0 Sub-categorization of shares
. . otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (X1I) bered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible e;l(%l[m e equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible securities ( as (XIID) held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A o
convertible securities £ diluted sa sa |dematerialized
(I securities Wgrrants and No. Of | °F dtluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) W " share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
arrants (XI)= (VI)+ [No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . I
(X)As a% of held held () (if) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 42.23 24320774 | 88.74 27407988
Group
B) Public 57.77 37477770 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24320774 [ 37.47 64885758 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 76 of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ! as per SCRR, a0
11 shares held Depository AV)+H(V)+ Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VT) | (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class cg: | Class ota
held (V) P % of (AtB+C2) |y : 355 1 Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 27407988 27407988 | 42.23 27407988 27407988 | 42.23
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 27407988 27407988 | 42.23 27407988 27407988 |42.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 27407988 27407988 | 4223 27407988 27407988 | 42.23
Promoter Group
A=AD)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category I 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
6] and Protection Fund | 1 42796 42796 0.07 42796 42796 0.07
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal 23486 15757177 15757177 | 2428 15757177 15757177 | 24.28
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding n_omlpétl 117 14931309 14931309 23.01 14931309 14931309 | 23.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 205 647703 647703 1 647703 647703 1
(NRIs)
Q) Bodies Corporate 100 5389513 5389513 8.3 5389513 5389513 |8.3
(m) Any Other (specify) | 394 723679 723679 1.12 723679 723679 1.12
Sub-Total (B)(4) 24303 37492177 37492177 | 57.77 37492177 37492177 | 57.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 24304 37492477 37492477 57.77 37492477 37492477 | 57.77
(2)+B)(3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 24308 64900465 64900465 100 64900465 64900465 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 24308 64900465 64900465 100 64900465 64900465 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. OF as a v Number of Locked | pledged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . unﬁ er OXHO e Pt}el ged of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | I shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tar?dir% convertible securities ( as a (XII) held in

convertible £ | securities and percentage of 0 o, | dematerialized

" Warrants . Asa% Asa%
securities (Xi) No. Of ' dllqted share of total N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No. (a) | Shares | °- | Shares category | category | category
(@) gVHtﬁ(X) Asa held | @ |held () (ii) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.23 24320774 | 88.74 27407988
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 4223 24320774 | 88.74 27407988
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4223 24320774 | 88.74 27407988
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 300 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 300 0 0 0
2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 0.07 42796 0 0 0
(2) 24.28 15742470 0 0 0
(h) 23.01 14931309 0 0 0
1) 1 647703 0 0 0
o) 8.3 5389513 0 0 0
(m) 1.12 723679 0 0 0
(S‘;‘)b'T"tal (®) 57.77 37477470 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 57.77 37477770 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 24320774 | 37.47 64885758
Total (A+B+C 100 24320774 | 37.47 64885758

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nikhil Nanda

Sushma Nanda

Daljit Singh Grewal

Harish Chandra Nanda

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPN9260H

ACOPN2668R

AASPG5876E

AAHPNO300K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24320774

3065983

1500

19731

27407988

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

24320774

3065983

1500

19731

27407988

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.47

4.72

0.03

42.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

24320774

3065983

1500

19731

27407988

Class eg:y

Total

24320774

3065983

1500

19731

27407988

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.47

4.72

0.03

42.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.47

4.72

0.03

42.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

24320774

24320774




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

88.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24320774

3065983

1500

19731

27407988

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARKER MULTI COMMODITIES

GRK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED

ZAVERI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACP9355]

AAECGO0933F

AAACZIIITA

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1750000

699742

1750000

4199742

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1750000

699742

1750000

4199742

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

1.08

2.7

6.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1750000

699742

1750000

4199742

Class eg:y

Total

1750000

699742

1750000

4199742

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.7

1.08

2.7

6.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.7

1.08

2.7

6.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1750000 699742 1750000 4199742
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY MOHAN GOVILA

NIKHIL KISHORCHANDRA VORA

CHAITALI NIKHIL VORA

AMIT SAXENA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABSPG9975D

AAXPV2953N

AECPV0195B

AATPS9756Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

2500000

1668056

2000000

1112644

7280700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2500000

1668056

2000000

1112644

7280700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.85

2.57

3.08

1.71

11.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500000

1668056

2000000

1112644

7280700

Class eg:y

Total

2500000

1668056

2000000

1112644

7280700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.85

2.57

3.08

1.71

11.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.85

2.57

3.08

1.71

11.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in = » 530000 1668056 2000000 1112644 7280700
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

107

273

394

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35642

239044

448993

723679

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

35642

239044

448993

723679

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.37

0.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35642

239044

448993

723679

Class egy

Total

35642

239044

448993

723679

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.37

0.69

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.05

0.37

0.69




(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

domperiliped | 35642 239044 448993 723679
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







