General information about company							
Scrip code	532771						
NSE Symbol	JHS						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE544H01014						
Name of the company	JHS SVENDGAARD LABORATORIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.53
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.84
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.7

	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (X) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	27407988			27407988	42.23	27407988		27407988	42.23
(B)	Public	24304	37492477			37492477	57.77	37492477		37492477	57.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	24308	64900465			64900465	100	64900465		64900465	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.23	24320774	88.74			27407988			
(B)	Public				57.77					37477770	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		_		100	24320774	37.47			64885758	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promot				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	27407988			27407988	42.23	27407988		27407988	42.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	27407988			27407988	42.23	27407988		27407988	42.23
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	27407988			27407988	42.23	27407988		27407988	42.23
В	Table III - Statement sh	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	300			300	0	300		300	0
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	42796			42796	0.07	42796		42796	0.07
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23486	15757177			15757177	24.28	15757177		15757177	24.28
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	117	14931309			14931309	23.01	14931309		14931309	23.01
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	205	647703			647703	1	647703		647703	1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	100	5389513			5389513	8.3	5389513		5389513	8.3
(m)	Any Other (specify)	394	723679			723679	1.12	723679		723679	1.12
Sub-Total (B)(4)		24303	37492177			37492177	57.77	37492177		37492177	57.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		24304	37492477			37492477	57.77	37492477		37492477	57.77
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		24308	64900465			64900465	100	64900465		64900465	100
Total (A+B+C)		24308	64900465			64900465	100	64900465		64900465	100

	T	able II - Stat	tement showir	ng shareholding	g pattern o	f the Pr	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of in shares (2		Shar pleds other	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	Sub-categorization of shares		
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	, shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	moter Gr	oup						
(1)	Indian									1		•	
(a)				42.23	24320774	88.74			27407988	1		I	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.23	24320774	88.74			27407988				
(2)	Foreign	•	<u>'</u>					•		1		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				42.23	24320774	88.74			27407988				
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Public	c sharehold	er				1		1	
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)								1		•	
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)			-				-	1			
(d)				0					300	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					300	0	0	0	
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1			
(f)				0.07					42796	0	0	0	
(g)				24.28					15742470	0	0	0	
(h)				23.01					14931309	0	0	0	
(i)				1					647703	0	0	0	
(1)				8.3					5389513	0	0	0	
(m)				1.12					723679	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				57.77					37477470	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				57.77					37477770	0	0	0	
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding r	pattern of the Non I	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder					
Total (A+B+C2)				100	24320774	37.47			64885758				
Total (A+B+C				100	24320774	37.47			64885758				

Individuals/Hindu undivided Famil	y
-----------------------------------	---

Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nikhil Nanda	Sushma Nanda	Daljit Singh Grewal	Harish Chandra Nanda	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AACPN9260H	ACOPN2668R	AASPG5876E	AAHPN0300K	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24320774	3065983	1500	19731	27407988				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24320774	3065983	1500	19731	27407988				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.47	4.72	0	0.03	42.23				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	24320774	3065983	1500	19731	27407988				
Class eg:y									
Total	24320774	3065983	1500	19731	27407988				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.47	4.72	0	0.03	42.23				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.47	4.72	0	0.03	42.23				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			,					
No. (a)	24320774	0	0	0	24320774				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	88.74
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24320774	3065983	1500	19731	27407988
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Bodies Corporate						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARKER MULTI COMMODITIES	GRK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	ZAVERI FINSTOCK PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACP9355J	AAECG0933F	AAACZ1117A	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1750000	699742	1750000	4199742		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1750000	699742	1750000	4199742		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	1.08	2.7	6.47		
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	•			
Class eg: X	1750000	699742	1750000	4199742		
Class eg:y						
Total	1750000	699742	1750000	4199742		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.7	1.08	2.7	6.47		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	1.08	2.7	6.47		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

i						
Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1750000	699742	1750000	4199742		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY MOHAN GOVILA	NIKHIL KISHORCHANDRA VORA	CHAITALI NIKHIL VORA	AMIT SAXENA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ABSPG9975D	AAXPV2953N	AECPV0195B	AATPS9756Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500000	1668056	2000000	1112644	7280700		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500000	1668056	2000000	1112644	7280700		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	2.57	3.08	1.71	11.22		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2500000	1668056	2000000	1112644	7280700		
Class eg:y							
Total	2500000	1668056	2000000	1112644	7280700		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.85	2.57	3.08	1.71	11.22		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	2.57	3.08	1.71	11.22		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500000	1668056	2000000	1112644	7280700	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

Δnv	Other	(specify)
-XII Y	Outer	(Specify)

(Spread)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	107	273	394	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35642	239044	448993	723679	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35642	239044	448993	723679	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.37	0.69	1.11	
Number of Voting J	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)	<u> </u>		
Class eg: X	35642	239044	448993	723679	
Class eg:y					
Total	35642	239044	448993	723679	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.37	0.69	1.11	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.05	0.37	0.69	1.11	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35642	239044	448993	723679			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			